Press Release

Cryptomator Hub Released for Production Use

End-to-End Encryption for Cloud Storage in Organizations /// Zero-Knowledge Solution for Access Management of Cryptomator Vaults /// Secure Usage of Cryptomator Vaults Now Possible in Teams

Bonn, Germany – November 3, 2022 – Cryptomator Hub, the team and enterprise solution for Cryptomator, has been released in its first final version 1.0.0. It enables a secure way to work in teams with confidential and sensitive files for any cloud storage.

Cryptomator Hub is based on the same concept of a vault, a secure file storage for syncing to the cloud with end-to-end encryption. New is that Hub replaces the vault password with a central access management.

Individual access to Cryptomator vaults is secured through server-side authentication and key management. Hub manages key material based on a zero-knowledge solution without getting in touch with unencrypted keys.

Cryptomator Hub is also fully open source. The self-hosted solution is delivered as a software container and can be deployed using Kubernetes or Docker. Hub can be connected to an existing identity infrastructure of the company, such as Active Directory, single sign-on via OAuth or OpenID Connect.

"With Cryptomator Hub, we have fulfilled a major request from our customers," says Tobias Hagemann, co-founder and CEO of Skymatic. "Cryptomator is now finally ready for enterprise use."

Hub can be used for free for up to 5 team members. For larger teams and companies, an annual license can be purchased through the website at \$6.00 per seat per month. Until the end of the year, there is a promotional discount that gives 25% off for the first year.

About Skymatic

Skymatic helps companies and private users to achieve maximum security in the digital world by developing userfriendly encryption technologies. The company offers the software Cryptomator as well as cryptographic libraries, customized solutions, and consulting services. Cryptomator was awarded the *CeBIT Innovation Award for Usable Security and Privacy* by the Ministry of Education in 2016.

Related Links

- Cryptomator Hub: https://cryptomator.org/hub/
- Open-Source-Repository: https://github.com/cryptomator/hub
- Press Kit: https://cryptomator.org/presskit/
- Skymatic: https://skymatic.de

Press Contact

Tobias Hagemann Co-founder & CEO tobias.hagemann@skymatic.de